Stars & Stripes District 4 Qualifier
Team Awards

Level 4P Small Team - USA Gymnastics Level 4

Team Name

J and R Gymnastics
Champions Westlake
VIP Gymnastics

Texas Tumblers Gymnastics

VT
26.625
26.450
26.125
27.275

A W N H

uB
28.000
26.900
26.950
26.225

A N W P H®

BB
27.500
27.450
26.250
25.050

A W N P H®

FX
26.925
26.225
26.975
27.150

P N A~ W H®

9/23/2019 3:23 PM

Total
109.050
107.025
106.300
105.700
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N WON P H®



